Bieg 80-lecia Gniewina, Gniewino 09.11.2025
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WOZNIAK

TOMKOWSKI
OSINSKI
BARABASZ
KRUZYCKI
PAGORSKI
RUSIN
SZYMANSKI
WOZNIAK
KALETA
RECLAF
CYRZAN
CZARNOWSKI
GARBACZ
WICZLING
KUJACH
PUZDROWSKI
LAKUTOWICZ
KOSCIELSKI
DUDA
SENIUS
KRUZYCKA

PARZYSZEK

MICKIEWICZ - SZYMANSKA

KUBISZEWSKI
NACZKE
NACZK
MIELEWCZYK
KLEJNA
SLEZAK
OLEJNIK
TABACZYNSKI
WOLOWIK
CHODOROWSKI
CZAJA
JAWORSKI

WIERCINSKI

ROBERT
PRZEMYStAW
WOICIECH
MARIUSZ
BARTOSZ
JAKUB
LESZEK
KRZYSZTOF
tUKASZ
TOMASZ
PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
EMILIAN
TADEUSZ
KAROL
AGNIESZKA
FILIP
PATRYK
MARIUSZ
GRZEGORZ
MARCIN
ZANETA
KAMIL
ILONA
MATEUSZ
GRZEGORZ
WIKTORIA
tUKASZ
MIROSLAW
ADAM
ADRIANA
tUKASZ
DARIA
TOMASZ
ANDRZE)
ZBIGNIEW

JAKUB

539

468

401

445

471

522

491

511

425

475

540

412

420

504

449

474

452

432

417

480

444

472

457

448

463

462

458

429

528

464

493

509

535

517

516

521
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31

LINIA
BYTOW
SLUPSK

KALISKA KOSCIERSKIE
GDYNIA
LEBORK
LEBORK

DOMATOWKO
LIPUSZ
GOSZCZYNO
BORZESTOWO
KARTUZY
KOZIN
LESNICE
CIESZENIE
GDANSK
KOBYSEWO
ROKITNICA
RUMIA
BUKOWKA
KARTUZY
GDYNIA
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
DOMATOWKO
POWALKI
ZELISTRZEWO
LEBORK
CHARBROWO
GOWIDLINO
ELBLAG
GOWIDLINO
PEPOWO
TOKARY
StUPSK
tECZYCE
GNIEWINO

PERLINO

TEAM ADASKO
CHRYSTUS KROLEM

BEST BEASTS/ TEAM ZABIEGANEDNI

CHYLONSKIE DZIKI GDYNIA / ACTIVE FLOW

4TRI TEAM

LKB "BRACI PETK LEBORK"

BIEGAJACY SERWISANT
KB BIEGAJACY DIETETYK TEAM
ROWEROWCE

KB BIEGAJACY DIETETYK TEAM CHARBROWO

LESNE TURBO DZIKI

KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
BEST BEASTS

KARTUSKI TEAM

ACTIVE FLOW/CHYLONSKIE DZIKI GDYNIA

ADIDAS RUNNERS TRICITY

KB BIEGAJACY DIETETYK TEAM

KB BIEGAJACY DIETETYK TEAM

KB BIEGAJACY DIETETYK TEAM
KS BAT

OSP POGRODZIE

BOEING POLAND

BEST BEASTS

M30-39

M40-49

M30-39

M40-49

M40-49

M16-29

M40-49

M30-39

M30-39

M40-49

M30-39

M30-39

M16-29

M30-39

M40-49

K30-39

M30-39

M16-29

M50-59

M40-49

M40-49

K30-39

M50-59

K30-39

M30-39

M16-29

K16-29

M30-39

M50-59

M30-39

K16-29

M40-49

K16-29

M16-29

M60-69

M30-39

M16-29
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5

00:33:50

00:34:46

00:35:16

00:35:34

00:36:04

00:36:12

00:36:23

00:36:30

00:36:35

00:36:53

00:37:14

00:37:31

00:37:33

00:37:41

00:37:55

00:38:19

00:38:46

00:39:32

00:39:40

00:39:48

00:40:04

00:40:09

00:40:47

00:40:54

00:41:05

00:41:12

00:41:22

00:41:22

00:41:35

00:42:06

00:42:19

00:42:34

00:43:12

00:43:15

00:43:20

00:43:28

00:43:56
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

UIMA
FUNK
HENDRICH
SKOWRONEK
KOTtOWSKI
ZALEWSKI
WOJCIECHOWSKI
GORECKI
KREGIELEWSKI
KRUSZYNA
RUTHA
BROWARCZYK
KUSCHBIK
WITOWSKI
PECHRAT
SWIATEK
LESZCZYNSKA
ERDMANCZYK
SZULC
RYZLEWICZ
ROGOCZ
PTACH
GAWEL
BURMAN
FIRLONG
SZCZECH

BONIStAWSKI

SOBOCINSKA-WITOWSKA

KOLUCH

WNUK

KRUSZYNA

SOSNOWSKI

WASILEWSKI

KREFT

SZCZUTOWSKA

TABISZ

SZULC

ZDUNEK

KREFT

RADOSLAW
SZYMON
RAFAL
MACIEJ
DANIEL
KONRAD
ANDRZEJ
ROMAN
MIROSLAW
ROBERT
MAGDALENA
ARTUR
ELZBIETA
KRZYSZTOF
PAWEL
ANDRZE)
MARIETA
ANDRZE)
KAMILA
AGATA
MACIEJ
WOIJCIECH
1ZA
TOMASZ
KASIA
ZDZIStAW
TOMASZ
ANNA
SYLWIA
STANIStAW
RENATA
GRZEGORZ
ADAM
BOGUMIt
OLGA
OSKAR
CEZARIUSZ
JUSTYNA

KRZYSZTOF

499

529

422

483

519

513

518

530

520

441

533

515

450

505

536

492

532

418

489

478

477

523

421

409

419

487

404

485

430

506

442

486

502

434

488

495

490

514

437
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46

10

11

47

48

12

49

13

50

51

14

15

52

16

53

54

55

17

56

57

18

58

BRODNICA GORNA
KOSTKOWO
SIERAKOWICE
WEADYSLAWOWO
GNIEWINO
GDYNIA
CHOCZEWO
GDYNIA
BOJANO
DZIEMIONNA
STARZYNO
MIERZYNKO
GDANSK
SIERAKOWICE
GNIEWINO
LUBIATOWO
BRUSY
BRUSY
GDYNIA
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GDYNIA
ORLE
StUPSK
StUPSK
StUPSK
PREGOWO
TOKARY
SIERAKOWICE
KOBYLNICA
WIELKI KLINCZ
DZIEMIONNA
tEBA
RUMIA
RUMIA
STEFANOWO
WEJHEROWO
NOWE BATOROWO
OSIEKI SLUPSKIE

REDA

SPICHLERZ

HOTEL MESSA TEAM

SPICHLERZ

CHYLONSKIE DZIKI GDYNIA

7 PBOT

KARATE KYOKUSHIN

ROGASIE Z DOLINY ROZTOKI

ANANASY Z 3 FAL

ANANASY Z 3 FAL

PARKRUN GDANSK POLUDNIE

CRIWWRE

REPUBLIKA FC tEBA

TEAM KREFT/ALEEFEKTY

TEAM KREFT/ ALEEFEKTY

ANANASY Z 3 FAL

TEAM KREFT

M40-49

M16-29

M40-49

M30-39

M40-49

M30-39

M40-49

M50-59

M60-69

M40-49

K30-39

M30-39

K40-49

M30-39

M16-29

M40-49

K30-39

M60-69

K40-49

K40-49

M40-49

M60-69

K30-39

M30-39

K30-39

M70+

M16-29

K40-49

K40-49

M60-69

K40-49

M50-59

M40-49

M40-49

K50-59

M16-29

M40-49

K30-39

M50-59
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14
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00:43:57

00:44:29

00:44:35

00:44:41

00:44:45

00:44:48

00:44:53

00:45:02

00:45:11

00:45:30

00:45:39

00:45:46

00:45:53

00:46:07

00:46:41

00:47:10

00:47:16

00:47:16

00:47:36

00:47:48

00:48:02

00:48:02

00:48:24

00:48:44

00:48:44

00:49:14

00:49:29

00:49:41

00:49:52

00:50:03

00:50:04

00:50:06

00:50:16

00:50:16

00:50:17

00:50:46

00:51:00

00:51:01

00:51:04
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101

102

103

104

105
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107

108

109

KOSTUCH
SWIATKOWSKA
DRZYCIMSKA
SINGER
SINGER
TARADAJCZYK
WANDERSLEBEN
ZIELECKI
BORYNA
OLSZEWSKI
KALKOWSKI
ORLIKOWSKI
SLIZEWSKI
PETK
DMOCHOWSKA
PACZKOWSKA- MAZUREK
BUJNICKI
MAZUREK-CIUBA
WICKA
KRZYSZKOWSKA
KRZYSZKOWSKI
TABISZ
MEGGER
KAZIMIERCZAK
GRABOWSKA
WOJTCZAK
BUJNICKA
MARCZAK
SZACHNIUK
WOJTCZAK
KIEDROWSKI
CHWALISZ

CHWALISZ

JAN
PAULINA
MALGORZATA
KRZYSZTOF
MARCIN
AGNIESZKA
KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZ
JAREK
DARIUSZ
PIOTR
TADEUSZ
KACPER
JERZY
JULITA
MARIA
MARCIN
MARIANNA
ANIA
JOZEFA
MACIEJ
KATARZYNA
AGATA
AGNIESZKA
BARBARA
JANUSZ
MAGDALENA
ANDRZE)
MARZENA
ALDONA
ALBIN
SABINA

LESZEK

431

527

416

481

482

497

500

543

405

465

426

466

524

531

414

469

407

454

538

446

447

494

455

537

534

508

406

453

542

507

428

411

410
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19
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69

22

23

70

24

25

26

71

27

28

29

30

72

31

73

32

33

74

34

75

GARCZ
LEBORK
GDANSK

LKS ZANTYR SZTUM / ADIDAS RUNNERS TRICITY

POtECZYNO  OSP EGIERTOWO

EGIERTOWO  OSP EGIERTOWO
BUKOWKA BEST BEASTS
LUZINO
SZEMUD
SITNO
RUMIA ZAMENA
LEBORK
GDYNIA BIEGAJACA GDYNIA
GNIEWINO
LEBORK LKB IM BRACI PETK
RYBNO
GDANSK
PAStEK
GDANSK
KARTUZY
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO
SIEMIANICE ANANASY Z 3FAL
BUKOWINA  BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
LEBORK
GDANSK KAIZEN
PAStEK
ZELKOWO AKTYWNI ZELKOWO
tEBA JAK ZAWSZE
GDANSK KAIZEN
BRUSY KARATE KYOKUSHIN BRUSY
RUMIA

RUMIA PARKRUN RUMIA

M70+

K30-39

K40-49

M30-39

M40-49

K50-59

M40-49

M30-39

M60-69

M40-49

M50-59

M70+

M16-29

M60-69

K60-69

K60-69

M40-49

K30-39

K30-39

K50-59

M50-59

K50-59

K50-59

K40-49

K30-39

M60-69

K16-29

M60-69

K60-69

K60-69

M50-59

K70+

M70+

16

17

18

17

19

00:51:33

00:51:36

00:51:41

00:52:41

00:52:41

00:52:48

00:53:03

00:53:03

00:53:36

00:54:22

00:55:27

00:55:41

00:55:53

00:56:13

00:56:29

00:56:30

00:56:46

00:57:29

00:58:45

01:02:19

01:02:19

01:02:32

01:04:46

01:04:47

01:05:40

01:05:53

01:09:45

01:10:32

01:10:40

01:11:04

01:11:04

01:11:08

01:11:29



